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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003 Images | Construction Details

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003 Images | Construction Details

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

L1 L] Comments (9)

@ FIT: DROP SHOULDER

@ DART @ HOOD

ALD METAL EYELETS W/ DRAWCORD @ HOOD - FLAT
BRAIDED DRAWCORDS W/ TURNBACK

@ EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ WL CHEST
@ RIB @ SIDE SEAM - RIB DOUBLED

@ KANGAROO POCKET @ FRONT BODY
@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ BOTTOM HEM

! » ‘ 1. FIT:

AN > XE NON

3. MAT CAO VOI DAY LUON DEP GAP PAU
TAINON

4. HINH THEU NGUC TRAI

5. RIB 1X1 TAI PHOI SUON - 2 LOP

6. TUI KANGAROO TAI THAN TRUOC

7. NHAN CO TAI SUON NGOAI

8.RIB 1X1 TAI LAI TAY - 2 LOP

9.RIB 1X1 TAILAI AO - 2 LOP

4 _Stitching Details-1
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

3_Construction Details-1

Images | Construction Details

Comments (8)

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ HOOD
@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ NECK
@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SHOULDER
@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ ARMHOLE

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SET IN PANEL

COVERLOCK STITCH @ POCKET - APPLIES TO TOP &
BOTTOM EDGES, AND OPENING

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ BOTTOM HEM

1. DPANH BONG TAI NON

2. DANH BONG TAI CO

3. DANH BONG TAI VAI

4. PANH BONG TAI NACH

5. DANH BONG TAI PHOI SUON

6. DANH BONG TAI TUI - CACH TREN,
CACH DUOCI VA MIENG TUI

7.DANH BONG TAI LAI TAY

8. DPANH BONG TAI LAI AO
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Minimum Neck Stretch

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Seam
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Side Panel Body Width - Total

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Cuff Height

Hood Height at CF

Hood Height at HPS

Hood Width 6" Below Top Edge

Exposed Drawcord Length

Hood Overlap Width at CF Neck

Hood Tunnel Height

Drawcord Opening Placement up from Neck Seam
Kangaroo Pocket Height At Center
Kangaroo Pocket Height at Sides
Kangaroo Pocket Width at Top Edge
Kangaroo Pocket Width at Bottom

Pocket Hem Height

WL Chest Artwork Placement from HPS
WL Chest Artwork Placement from CF Line

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point

Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge
Straight with seam relaxed

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam
Seam to Seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

From neck seam to top edge

Straight from CF edge to CB seam- 6" down

Height at center

Width at top edge
Width at Bottom Edge
Height of pocket rib or trim

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL side
seam

true
true
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
true
true
true
false
true

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Half
Full
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/4in
0in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/4in

1/2in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
3/8in
1/8 in
3/8in
1/2'in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8 in

1/8 in

27in

26 1/4 in
21/2in
31/2in
3/4in
9in

11 1/2in
22 1/2in
201/2in
2lin

22 1/2in
19in

17 in
21/2in
51/2in

35in

13in

10 1/4 in
71/2in
43/4in
33/4in
21/2in
15in

13 1/2in
10 3/4in
10in
1lin

1in
11/2in
81/2in
3in
91/2in
13in
3/4in
71/2in
2in

7in
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCHO003 Feedback & Revisions /
Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

NOSCHO003 Tonal Logo Hoodie
Date: 8/12/24

Status: Requesting 1st Fit

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow FW24CHO007 Melange Uniform Hoodie w/below updates:

1. Please adjust neck shape keeping neck width and front neck drop but scooping out about -1/8" to -1/4" to reduce wide curve at neck.
2. Side of kangaroo pocket is too straight. Please reduce bottom pocket width to 12 3/4” to create more of a shape. Reducing 3/8" from both sides. See image.
3. Please note kangaroo pocket width at bottom is measured with rib extended, it is the pattern measurement not the garment after rib is synched.

FIT: THAM KHAO MA FW24CH007 VOI CAP NHAT BEN DUGI:

1. VUI LONG PIEU CHINH HINH DANG CO GIU RONG CO VA HA CO TRUGC NHU NHUNG THU GON KHOANG -1/8 DEN
-1/4" DE GIAM PO CONG RONG CO.

2. CANH BEN TUI QUA THANG, VUI LONG GIAM RONG TUI TAI MEP 12 3/4" DE TAO HINH DANG TUI HON. GIAM PEU
3/8" MOI BEN, XEM HINH BEN DUOL

3. VUI LONG LUU Y RANG CHIEU RONG TUI KANGAROO (3 CANH DUGI PUGC PO VOI RIB DE CANG, THONG SO TREN
RAP KHONG PHAI THONG SO SAU KHI MAY XONG.
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCHO003 Feedback & Revisions /
Development

1. CANH BEN TUI QUA THANG, VUI LONG GIAM RONG TUI TAI MEP 12 3/4" PE TAO HINH DANG TUI HON. GIAM

DEU 3/8" MOI BEN, XEM HINH BEN DUGL )
2. VUI LONG LUU Y RANG CHIEU RONG TUI KANGAROO O CANH DUGI PUQC BO VOI RIB bE CANG, THONG SO

TREN RAP KHONG PHAI THONG SO SSUICHIAABSHNG.

1.5ide of kangaroo pocket is too straight. Please reduce bottom pocket width to 12 3/4" to create more of a shape.
Reducing 3/8" from both sides. See below.

2 Please note kangaroo pocket width at bottom is measured with rib extended,

it is the pattern measurement not the garment after rib is synched.

= - o

6375

6,376 &

Screen Shot 2024-08-15 at 9.41.58 AM.jpg
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003 Feedback & Revisions /
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025 Development

VUI LONG PIEU CHINH HINH DANG CO GIU RONG CO VA HA CO TRUGC NHU NHUNG THU GON KHOANG -1/8 PEN
-1/4" PE GIAM PO CONG RONG CO.

SS25CH-All Hoodies

-Please adjust the neck shape as follows, keep neck width and front neck drop but scoop out about -1/8"to -1/4" to less of a wide
curve at neck.

-1!8"-1!4/

Screen Shot 2024-08-15 at 9.46.59 AM.jpg
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NOSCHO003

Measured Size: M

POINT OF MEASURE HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL TYPE |TOLERANCE EXPECTED M
Front Body Length DAl AD THAN TRUGC HPS to bottomn edge | T BINH VAI BEN MEP true Eull 174 in 27 in
LAl
Back Body Length DAl AD THAMN SAL CB neck seamto TU GICFA CO SAU BEN true Full 1/4in 26 14 in
bottom edge MEP LAl
Shoulder Slope KU VAL Shoulder point TL BIEM VA BEN false Full 1/4 in 2112 in
perpendicular to HPS BiNH VAl
Front Meck Drop HA CO TRUCC HPS to neck seam TU BINH VA BEN falze Eull 1/8in 31/2in
PUSNG MAY O
Back Meck Draop HA CO SAU HPS to neck seam TU BINH VAI DEN falze Eull 1/8in 3/4in
BUGONG MAY CO
Back Meck Width RONG CO SAU Seam to seam at back |TUF BUONG MAY BEN false Eull 1/4 in 9in
fieck, at HPS point BUGNG MAY TAI CO
SAUTEEN BIEM VA
Minimum Neck Stretch MGANG CO TOI THIEU true Half 0in 11 1/2in
Across Shoulder Width- NGANG VA - DUONG MAY BEN  [Seamto Seam BUONG MAY BEN falze Eull 1/4 in 29 1/2 in
Seamto seam BLUOMNG MAY BUONG MAY
Across Front MGANG THAN TRUICC 7" dwn from HPS, HA 7 TLFBINH VAl TU false Half 1/4 in 20 1/2 in
Seam to seam BUGNG MAY BEN
PUSNG MAY
Across Back MGANG THAN SAU 7" dwn from HPS, HA 7 TP BINH VAl TU falze Half 1/4 in 21 in
Seam to Seam PUSNG MAY BEN
BUONG MAY
Chest Width RONG NGUC 1" Below armhole- DUCT NACH 17 -TU true Half 1/4 in 22 1/2 in
edge to edge MEP BEN MEP
Bottom Opening Width- 4t [RONG LAI AQ- TAIBUONG MAY  |Straight with seam BE EM B0 THANG true Half 1/4 in 19in
Seam relaxed
Bottom Opening Width- 4t [RONG LAI AD - TAI MEP At bottom edge TAI MEP LAl true Half 1/4 in 17 in
Edge
Bottorn Hem Height CAC LAl AD Bottom edge to stitch  [TLF MEP BEN BUGONG false Full 1/8in 2112 in

line ortrim seam

DIEU




Side Panel Body Width - RONG PHOI SUGN Seam to Seam BUGNG MAY BEN true Eull 1/4 in 51/2in

Total BUDNG MAY

Sleeve Length from CB Neck [DAI TAY TU GITa CO AU 3-point measure from |3 DIEM - T GITA CO true Eull 112 in 35in
CB Meckto shoulder | SAU BEN BIEM VAl
pointto sleeve edge  |DEN MEP TAY

Armhole Drop HA NACH Below HPS - measure |DUFO1 DINH VAl false Full 1/4 in 13in
perpendicular YUONG GOC

Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY 1" below armnole- DUGT NACH 17 -TU false Half 1/4 in 101/4in
edge to edge MEF EEN MEP

Forearm Width RONG CANG TAY 9" up from sleeve cuff | TLF MEP LAI TAY LEN 87 false Half 1/4 in 7112 in
edge

Sleeve Opening Width- At [RONG CUPA TAY TAI BUFCNG MAY [Width at Seam TAI BUTNG MAY falze Half 1/4 in 43/4in

Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At [RONG CUPA TAY TAI MEP Afedge TALMEP falze Half 1/4 in 33/4in

Edge

Sleeve Cuff Height TO BAN LAl TAY Cufiiedge to seam T MER.BEN BUGMG false Full 1/2 in 2412 in

MAY

Hood Height at CF CAQ NON TAI GIDA TRUGC From neck seamitatep |TUF BUONG MAY CO false Half 38 in 15in
edge DEN MEP TREN

Hood Height at HPS CAC NOM TAI BINH VAI false Full 1/8in 131/2in

Hood Width 6" Below Top  |[RONG NON DU BINH Straight from CF edge |HA & TU MEP GICF falze Half 28 in 10 3/4in

Edge to CB seam- 6" down  [TRUGC NON DEN

BUCNG MAY GITA
Exposed Drawcord Length  [DAI DAY LUGN DU RA KHOI MAT false Full 1/2 in 10in
CAD

Hood Overlap Width at CF [DQ CHOM MIENG NON falze Eull 1/8in 1in

Meck

Hood Tunnel Height CAQ MIENG NON false Full 1/8in 1in




Drawcord Opening VI TRI MAT CAD TU B CO falze Eull 1/8in 11/2in

Placement up from Meck

Kangaroo Pocket Height At [CAQ TUI KANGAROOM TAI GILFA  [Height at center CAD TAI GILUA false Full 1/4 in 81/2 in

Center

Kangaroo Pocket Height at  [CAQ TUI KANGAROOMN TAI SUCHN false Full 1/8in 3in

Sides

Kangaroo Pocket Width at  [ROMNG TUI KANGAROO TAI MEP  |Width at top edge ROMG TAI MEP TREM false Full 1/4 in 91/2in

Top Edge TREM

Kangaroo Pocket Width at  [RONG TUI KANGAROOQ TAI LAl Width at Bottom Edge  [RONG TAI MERDUS false Full 1/4 in 13 in

Bottom

Pocket Hem Height CAQ MIENG TUI Height'ef pocketrib op false Full 1/8in 3/4in
trim

WL Chest Atwork BINH VI HINH THEU TAI NGLC true Full 1/8in 7112 in

Placement from HPS TRAI T GITFA TRUGC

WL Chest Artwork BINH VI HINH THEU TAI NGUC false Full 1/8 in 2in

Placement from CF Line TRAITLS GIUA TRUGT

Loop Label Placement at Wl TRI NHAM SLFON NGOA Bottom edge to bottom |TLF MEP LAl BEN MEP false Full 1/8in 7in

Sideseam

of loop label, at the WL
side seam

DU NHAMN, TAI
SO TRAI
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